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Dr. Paula Hinton (ex officio) 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Melinda Swafford (ex officio) 5216 mswafford@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Ms. Liz Kassera 5001 lkassera@tntech.edu 2020 Clerical
Dr. Allen Driggers 5064 edriggers@tntech.ed 2020 Faculty
Ms. Stephanie Adams 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty
Dr. Helen Hunt 5053 hhunt@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty
Ms. Olivia Newman 5042 onewman@tntech.edu 2020 Clerical
Ms. Julie Galloway 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2020 Administrative
Dr. Ann Hellman (chair ele. 18-19) 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2019 Faculty
Dr. Rita Barnes 5124 ritabarnes@tntech.edu 2019 Administrative
Dr. Susan Laningham 5064 slaningham@tntech.edu 2019 Faculty

Ms. Patricia Smith 5094 plsmith@tntech.edu 2019 Administrative
Ms. Denise Henry 5052 dlhenry@tntech.edu 2019 Clerical
Ms. Christina Hatley 5112 chatley@tntech.edu 2018 Clerical
Dr. Deborah Setliff 5042 dsetliff@tntech.edu 2018 Faculty
Dr. Colleen Hays 5061 chays@tntech.edu 2018 Faculty
Ms. Lisa Rice 5165 lrice@tntech.edu 2018 Faculty
Mrs. Elizabeth Honeycutt 5031 ehoneycutt@tntech.edu 2018 Clerical
Ms. Susan Henry (chair 17-18) 5156 shenry@tntech.edu 2018 Clerical
Dr. Amy Chambers 5054 achambers@tntech.edu 2018 Faculty

Ms. Olivia Bookout ojbookout42@students.tnte 2018 Student
Ms. Micayla Rennick mjrennick42@students.tnte 2018 Student
Ms. Camille Cauthen ccauthen42@students.tntec 2018 Student

Executive Officer:  Ms. Libby Gays
Ms. Diana Lalani to provide staff support services.
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